Optivalue Skylite Datasheet
Last update: January 2014
OSRAM GL LUM Asia
Optivalu Skylite
Data Sheet
Osram’s Optivalue Skylite comes with special diffuser design for office, corridor and
public area illumination application. Optivalue Skylite is an ideal replacement for T5
Louver luminaries with 20% energy savings in office and commercial buildings.

Optivalue Skylite Datasheet
Last update: January 2014
ORDERING CODE
Material  Short Text  CCT Size EAN-040
AA694710055 OPTV SKYL LL0202-840 32W VS2 OSRAM
4000
597x597mm 4052899155602
AA694720055 OPTV SKYL LL0202-865 32W VS2 OSRAM
6500
597x597mm 4052899155626
AA694730055 OPTV SKYL LL0401-840 42W VS2 OSRAM
4000
297x1197mm 4052899155640
AA694740055 OPTV SKYL LL0401-865 42W VS2 OSRAM
6500
297x1197mm 4052899155664
SALES & TECHNICAL SUPPORT
OSRAM Asia Pacific